
State Contact Email Business Phone

Connecticut 
Northeast SIPs 
NE Construction, LLC 
The Barn Yard

Trevor Huffard 
Pierce Hall 
Jim Orftelli

trevor@nesips.com 
piercehall@snet.net 
jimo@thebarnyardstore.com

203-293-5404 
860-608-3167 
860-454-9103 

New Hampshire

CHS Building Solutions 
Building Alternatives, Inc. 
Northpoint Outdoors, LLC 
Profile Homes 
Berwick Construction, LLC 
Northeast Builders, LLC

Chris Simpkjins 
Bob Tortorice 
Dave Fairburn 
Matt Silva 
Jay Berwick 
Derick Larosee 

chris@epsnewengland.com 
bobt@buildingalternatives.com 
dave@northpointoutdoors.com 
Matt@profilehomesnh.com 
jberwick@tds.net 
derek@northeast-builders.com 

603-493-4675 
603-728-5707 
603-490-6437 
603-765-6648 
603-496-1483 
978-400-6565-

Maine

B+M Developers, LLC 
D. P. Porter 
G & G Landscape & Development 
Inc. 
Northeast Structures and Barns

Kyle Bouffard 
Jason Stutheit 
Brian Gagnon 
Matthew Cormier

kmbouffard@mainebuilthomes.com 
jason@dpporter.com 
brian@gglandscp.com 
mnccomier@gmail.com

207-783-6224 
207-322-4682 
207-375-8347 
207-899-6263 

Massachusetts

Circle B Barns / Barn Depot 
Gilmore Building Co., Inc. 
R.M.L. Construction Services Inc. 
S.M. Valcorba Inc.. 
Miller-Starbuck

Tom Brownell 
Eric Gilmore 
Robert Lamprey 
Steven Valcorba 
Phil Miller

tom@cirrcleb.com 
egilmore@gilmorebuildingco.com 
rmlcsi51@aol.com 
valcarpentry90@verizon.net 
phil@millerstarbuck.com

774--249-3744 
508-887-0932 
508-277-6846 
508-962-1195 
508-932-6235

New York

Solar Home Factory LLC Ryan Wallace ryan@solarhomefactory.com 315-290-3111

Rhode Island

NE Construction, LLC Pierce Hall piercehall@snet.net 860-608-3167

Vermont

BCI Construction 
Rob Andersen Construction

Bud Carpenter 
Rob Andersen

bud@budcarpenter.com 
anderseack@comcast.net

802-989-2438 
508-332-9288

Building Design

CHS Building Solutions 
Tony Fallon Architecture

Chris Simpkins 
Tony Fallon

chris@epsnewengland.com 
tony@tonyfallon.com

603-493-4675 
603-269-3206
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